excl. BTW
Artikelcode Omschrijving
Verkoopprijs
Prijslijst 2012 - Industrial Quality Parts
(Alle prijzen onder voorbehoud)
Mikalor SUPER W1
MKL-S-W1-017-019 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 17-19 mm - 0301826-3 (D=50/400) 0.54
MKL-S-W1-020-022 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 20-22 mm - 0301827-1 (D=50/400) 0.55
MKL-S-W1-023-025 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 23-25 mm - 0301828-0 (D=50/400) 0.58
MKL-S-W1-026-028 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 26-28 mm - 0301829-8 (D=50/400) 0.57
MKL-S-W1-029-031 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 29-31 mm - 0301830-0 (D=50/400) 0.71
MKL-S-W1-032-035 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 32-35 mm - 0301831-9 (D=50/200) 0.78
MKL-S-W1-036-039 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 36-39 mm - 0301832-7 (D=50) 0.80
MKL-S-W1-040-043 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 40-43 mm - 0301833-5 (D=50) 0.79
MKL-S-W1-044-047 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 44-47 mm - 0301801-0 (D=50) 1.10
MKL-S-W1-048-051 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 48-51 mm - 0301802-8 (D=50) 1.19
MKL-S-W1-052-055 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 52-55 mm - 0301803-6 (D=25) 1.19
MKL-S-W1-056-059 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 56-59 mm - 0301804-4 (D=25) 1.23
MKL-S-W1-060-063 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 60-63 mm - 0301805-2 (D=25) 1.27
MKL-S-W1-064-067 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 64-67 mm - 0301806-0 (D=25) 1.31
MKL-S-W1-068-073 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 68-73 mm - 0301807-9 (D=25) 1.63
MKL-S-W1-074-079 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 74-79 mm - 0301808-7 (D=25) 1.68
MKL-S-W1-080-085 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 80-85 mm - 0301809-5 (D=25) 1.73
MKL-S-W1-086-091 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 86-91 mm - 0301810-8 (D=25) 1.76
MKL-S-W1-092-097 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 92-97 mm - 0301811-6 (D=25) 1.82
MKL-S-W1-098-103 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 98-103 mm - 0301812-4 (D=25) 1.87
MKL-S-W1-104-112 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 104-112 mm - 0301813-2 (D=25) 1.96
MKL-S-W1-113-121 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 113-121 mm - 0301814-0 (D=25) 2.08
MKL-S-W1-122-130 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 122-130 mm - 0301815-9 (D=25) 2.40
MKL-S-W1-131-139 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 131-139 mm - 0301816-7 (D=10) 3.01
MKL-S-W1-140-148 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 140-148 mm - 0301817-5 (D=10) 3.06
MKL-S-W1-149-161 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 149-161 mm - 0301818-3 (D=10) 3.44
MKL-S-W1-162-174 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 162-174 mm - 0301819-1 (D=10) 3.90
MKL-S-W1-175-187 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 175-187 mm - 0301820-4 (D=10) 3.80
MKL-S-W1-188-200 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 188-200 mm - 0301821-2 (D=10) 4.14
MKL-S-W1-201-213 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 201-213 mm - 0301822-0 (D=10) 4.12
MKL-S-W1-214-226 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 214-226 mm - 0301823-9 (D=10) 4.21
MKL-S-W1-227-239 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 227-239 mm - 0301824-7 (D=10) 4.39
MKL-S-W1-240-252 Mikalor slangklem type SUPER W1, 240-252 mm - 0301825-5 (D=10) 4.60
17-01-2012 Pagina: 1